39 Scheduling

Ordering

i Inventory

Backup

\ 4

Ordering Dashboard

All your ordering processes in the one place




E Central

@ Cash

Stat Reports

® Labour

Anylime Reports

49 Scheduling

=T Item Setup

Backup

i Inventory

Ordering
Dashboard

Order Entry

&
W

ltem Preferences

Stocktake Entry Order Report

Bowe Produce S A
Tip Top

Tip Top

Superior Foods
Tip Top

Bowe Produce S.A

2640
2639
2638
2637
2636

2635

RUS11
Mohit

RUS11
RUS11
RUS11

RUS11

Orders In Progress

Sent Orders

5249
319
$150
35766
$169

$310

22 Feb 22 18:39
21Feb 22 12:43
20 Feb 22 1512
20 Feb 22 14:58
17 Feb 22 13:20

17 Feb 22 13:08

Stock Levels

Configured items:

FV Tomatoes

BUN 5" Large (Tip Top)

BUN 4" Seeded (Tip Top)

FV Onion Red (Sliced)

PROTEIN PATTIE Beef Large 3.5 0z/100g
FV Iceberg Lettuce

PROTEIN PATTIE Angus 5.3 0z/150g
PROTEIN Star Nuggets

Other lowest stock items:

DY PC Pancake Butter

BEVERAGE Chai Latte Tea
BEVERAGE Tea Bags Plain

DS Qil Canola Spray (Can)

OPS Ecolab Floor Quarry Tile Cleaner
DS PC Dressing Italian (Salad)
SYRUP Taboo Caramel

Stock
on hand

0
864
381

378
29
33
28

217

Days of
shock

[T T T S O N

Help - Training

'~
ABCOM
Ordering

Self Help and Training
Knowledge Base

Help - Support

'~

ABCOM

Raise an electronic
support ticket



Ordering Dashboard

[ ]
N -
ORDER ENTRY OR CREATION ITEM PREFERENCES, ADD TO STOCK TAKE ENTRY, FOR ORDER REPORTS
OF ORDERS WASTE SHEET, DASHBOARD MANUALLY ENTERED
OR STOCK LOCATION COUNTS (RARE EVENT)

SENT ORDERS STOCK LEVELS (PROJECTED
AND DYNAMIC)

v/

ORDERS IN PROGRESS



