

🔁 Central 💣 Cash 🕔 Labour 🧏 Scheduling 🥤 Inventory

Main Item Setup Stat Reports Anytime Reports Ordering Tools Backup

X Close

Ordering		Orders In Progress				Stock Levels			Help - Training
Dashboard						Refresh Configured items: FV Tomatoes BUN 5" Large (Tip Top) BUN 4" Seeded (Tip Top) FV Onion Red (Sliced) PROTEIN PATTIE Beef Large 3.5 oz/100g FV Iceberg Lettuce	Stock on hand 0 864 381 3 378 29	Days of stock 1 2 3 4 4 4 5	Ordering Self Help and Training Knowledge Base
Order Entry					PROTEIN PATTIE Angus 5.3 oz/150g PROTEIN Star Nuggets	331 28	5 5	Help - Support	
						Other lowest stock items: DY PC Pancake Butter BEVERAGE Chai Latte Tea BEVERAGE Tea Bags Plain DS Oil Canola Spray (Can) OPS Ecolab Floor Quarry Tile Cleaner DS PC Dressing Italian (Salad)	217 0 169 0 13 33	0 0 0 0 0 0	Raise an electronic support ticket
Stocktake Entry	Order Report		Sent Orde	rs		SYRUP Taboo Caramel	0	0	
		Tip Top Tip Top Superior Foods Tip Top	2640 RUS11 2639 Mohit 2638 RUS11 2637 RUS11 2636 RUS11 2635 RUS11	\$191 \$150 \$5766 \$169	22 Feb 22 18:39 21 Feb 22 12:43 20 Feb 22 15:12 20 Feb 22 14:58 17 Feb 22 13:20 17 Feb 22 13:08				

Ordering Dashboard



